Race Date
March 22, 2014

Bib No Name

Team - Yellow Team #3

14  Merlin Elsner
413  Scott Fiske
373  Chris Barber
307  Bill Thomson

64  William Blachford
310  Jeff Trabucchi
213  Todd Mitchell

65  William Blachford

00 ~NO Ok WN B

Team - Wind Breakers

154  Zecharaih Jean
153  Jeremiah Jean
404  Nathan Schneider
116  Dylan Gaines
431  Eric Connelly

a b~ wWN B

Team - Yellow Team #2

168  Joel Kozlowski
225  John Olszweski
27  Eric Prowse
90 Michael Cuson
197  Jon Makhlouf
322  Mike Wettlaufer
142  Kenneth Hecht

~No OO WN B

Team - Yellow Team #1

271 Lee Shaw

303 Matthew Thomas

323 Max Wettlaufer

395 Lawrence Sak
39  Gordon Mikula
38 Marcia Mikula

294  Mark Suyama

~No ok WDN PR

Results By Hanson's Race Management

22nd Annual Bill Roney Memorial

Final Team Results

5k Run/Walk
Class - A Men's Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 1
Team Score (times): 1:29:33.4
Warren Ml M 9 9 17:15.3 17:15.3
Saint Clair Shores Ml M 11 20 17:17.3 34:32.7
Grosse Pointe Ml M 16 36 17:38.6 52:11.4
Bloomfield Hills Ml M 32 638 18:33.2 1:10:44.7
Troy MI M 35 103 18:48.7 1:29:33.4
Berkley MI M 56 159 20:20.4 1:49:53.9
Saint Clair Shores Ml M 72 231 21:16.6 2:11:10.6
Troy M M 381 612 45:02.4 2:56:13.1
Finish Position- 2
Team Score (times): 1:31:05.2
Sterling Heights Ml M 12 12 17:24.3 17:24.3
Sterling Heights M M 15 27 17:35.9 35:00.2
Sterling Heights Ml M 23 50 18:03.1 53:03.3
Sterling Heights Ml M 25 75 18:10.2 1:11:13.6
Sterling Heights Ml M 52 127 19:51.5 1:31:05.2
Finish Position- 3
Team Score (times): 1:31:19.9
Macomb MI M 17 17 17:39.3 17:39.3
Macomb MI M 19 36 17:45.1 35:24.5
Clawson MI M 20 56 17:48.6 53:13.1
Bloomfield Hills Ml M 36 92 18:50.7 1:12:03.9
Rochester Hills Ml M 42 134 19:16.0 1:31:19.9
Royal Oak Ml M 70 204 21:11.6 1:52:31.6
Holly Ml M 85 289 21:48.3 2:14:19.9
Finish Position- 4
Team Score (times): 1:39:47.2
Livonia MI M 4 4 15:43.5 15:43.5
Chesterfield Ml M 21 25 17:50.1 33:33.7
Royal Oak Ml M 34 59 18:41.3 52:15.1
Lake Orion Ml M 54 113 20:08.5 1:12:23.7
M 217 330 27:23.5 1:39:47.2
F 252 582 29:08.3 2:08:55.5
Attica Ml M 338 920 37:09.2 2:46:04.7
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Race Date
March 22, 2014

Bib No

22nd Annual Bill Roney Memorial

Name

Team - No Barrier Harrier's

13
136
11
12
2
10

O, WDN PR

Allison Shannon
Samantha Hanson
Ashlie Baumann
Hannah Chores
Sarah Shea
Brandi Kennedy

Team - Bumps and Bruises

173
174
79
58

A WDN PR

Olivia Kwiatkowski
Vanessa Kwiatkowski
Lisa Coco

Michelle Barton

Results By Hanson's Race Management

Final Team Results

5k Run/Walk

Class - B Women's Teams

City

Overall
Gend Place

Finish Position - 1

Team Score (times):

Sterling Heights
Sterling Heights
Sterling Heights
Sterling Heights
Sterling Heights
Sterling Heights

Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi
Mi
Mi

M T T T T T

40
43
63
111
134
273

Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (times):

Shelby Twp Ml
Shelby Twp Ml
Ferndale Ml

Sterling Heights

Mi

F
F
F
F

46
75
124
163

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1:45:55.0
40 18:59.2 18:59.2
83 19:17.4 38:16.6
146 20:39.3 58:55.9
257 23:01.0 1:21:57.0
391 23:57.9 1:45:55.0
664 30:08.1 2:16:03.1
46 19:37.2 19:37.2
121 21:23.5 41:00.7
245 23:29.7 1:04:30.4
408 25:10.2 1:29:40.6
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Race Date
March 22, 2014

22nd Annual Bill Roney Memorial
Final Team Results

5k Run/Walk
Class - C Mixed Teams
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - Infinite Multisport Finish Position- 1
Team Score (times): 1:44:24.7
1 188  Joe Lombardo Oakland Twp MI M a7 47 19:41.4 19:41.4
2 30 Patti Ramos Royal Oak MI F 48 95 19:45.0 39:26.5
3 295 Rod Swanson Sterling Heights Ml M 69 164 20:59.8 1:00:26.3
4 280  Jason Spina Grosse Pointe M M 90 254 21:55.9 1:22:22.3
5 149  Mike Hubbard Rochester MI M 92 346 22:02.4 1:44:24.7
6 135 Heather Hall Washington Ml F 95 441 22:25.1 2:06:49.9
7 325 Brandy Woodall Ritter Shelby Twp Ml F 103 544 22:46.6 2:29:36.6
8 219  Leon Niebrzydowski Sterling Heights Ml M 129 673 23:45.4 2:53:22.0
9 237  Kiristin Pitcairn Rochester MI F 141 814 24:21.3 3:17:43.3
Team - Esper plus Chris Finish Position - 2
Team Score (times): 1:48:50.0
1 316 Chris Vancaoillie Shelby Twp M 10 10 17:16.8 17:16.8
2 104  Eric Esper Macomb Ml M 38 48 18:53.6 36:10.4
3 106  Evan Esper Macomb Ml M 87 135 21:50.0 58:00.5
4 105 Emily Esper Macomb Ml F 131 266 23:49.9 1:21:50.5
5 107  Ethan Esper Macomb Ml M 210 476 26:59.5 1:48:50.0
Team - Team Pizzo Finish Position- 3
Team Score (times): 1:56:30.2
1 1965 Anthony Pizzo Madison Heights Mi M 37 37 18:51.4 18:51.4
2 1966 Katlyn Pizzo Madison Heights M F 71 108 21:14.8 40:06.2
3 151  Marcus Jackson Royal Oak Ml M 145 253 24:26.6 1:04:32.8
4 1967 Michael Pizzo Madison Heights Mi M 181 434 25:57.7 1:30:30.6
5 1936 Joseph Pizzo Madison Heights Mi M 184 618 25:59.5 1:56:30.2
Team - Green Machine Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
1 434  Wendell Watson Shelby Twp M 378 378 44:45.7 44:45.7
2 435  Candice Watson Shelby Twp F 379 757 44:46.3 1:29:32.0

Results By Hanson's Race Management
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